THE DATASHEET OF
IKCM15H60GA
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
KW CELNM3.TK
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.4 | 2025-07-14
 ﻿

3 | Version 1.4 | 2025-07-14
 ﻿
Ordering Information
Type Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 1000 mA
ΦV
KW CELNM3.TK-S4S9-4L05M0-2686 395 ... 535 lm Q65115A0923
KW CELNM3.TK-S4S9-4L35L1-2686 395 ... 535 lm Q65115A0953
KW CELNM3.TK-S5S9-4L05M0-2686 415 ... 535 lm Q65115A0924
KW CELNM3.TK-S5S9-4L35L1-2686 415 ... 535 lm Q65115A0958
KW CELNM3.TK-S5S9-5L07M0-2686 415 ... 535 lm Q65115A0922
KW CELNM3.TK-S5S9-5L26L1-2686 415 ... 535 lm Q65115A0916
KW CELNM3.TK-S6S9-5L07M0-2686 435 ... 535 lm Q65115A0925
KW CELNM3.TK-S6S9-5L26L1-2686 435 ... 535 lm Q65115A0915
KW CELNM3.TK-S7S9-5L07M0-2686 460 ... 535 lm Q65115A0921
KW CELNM3.TK-S7S9-5L26L1-2686 460 ... 535 lm Q65115A0954
﻿
KW CELNM3.TK
DATASHEETDATASHEET
4 | Version 1.4 | 2025-07-14